w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

6 lbs.FET4G-48RSA9 48 Port, Single Fusion Input Cassette, SC-APC Adapters, 900um Pigtails
FET4G-48RNAN 48 Port, Single Fusion Input Cassette for Splice Only
ORDERING INFORMATION
FET4G - XX X XX X
Fiber Ports Fiber Type Adapters Pigtail
12
24
36
48
R = Singlemode
K = MM62.5 OM1
S = MM50 OM3
NA = None
SC = SC/UPC
SA = SC/APC
LC = LC/UPC
LA = LC/APC
N = None
5 = 250um
9 = 900um
R = Ribbon
M = 12F MPO Connector
11.20
12.52